Commission in a prior proceeding, it will be sufficient to state that
fact in the application and refer to the style and case number of the
prior proceeding.

b. An original and 10 copies of the completed application should be
sent to:

Executive Director
Kentucky Public Service Commission
21 1 Sower Boulevard
Post Office Box 615
Frankfort, Kentucky 40602

Telephone: 502 / 564 - 3940

c. One Copy of the completed application should also be sent at the
same time to:

Office of Rate Intervention
Office of the Attorney General
1024 Capital Center Drive, Suite 200
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601 -8204

2) A copy of the customer notice must be filed with this application. Proper
notice must comply with Section 4 of this regulation.

3) Copies of this form and the regulation may be obtained from the
Commission’s Office of Executive Director; or by calling 502 / 564 - 3940.

4) I have read and completed this application, and to the best of my
knowledge all the information contained in this application is true and
correct.

Signed &&&///f&> u

Off~ce; of the Company

Title

Date

-8-

Longview Land Company LLC
Atfachmenf A - Proposed Pro Forma

Account

Revenues

2007 Adjustments Ref. Adjusted

$65,882 $2,106 A $67,988

OwnerlManager Fee

Sludge Hauling

0

$4,205 $1,450

I

Mt. Of Collection Syssm $21,696 ($60) I $21,636

0 $4,770 J $4,770

$4,190 ($699) K $3,491

$6,750 0 $6,750

Utility Service-Water/Elec.

Other Labor, M&E
Rents
Chemicals

Treatment/ Disposal

I

E t a /  Sewer O&M Expenses 1 $91,363 1

$1 0,124

$6,407 $6,035 E $12,442

0 $2,400 F $2,400

$10,261 ($850) G $9,411

-
$12,044 ($1,920) D

$7,804 , $880 , H $8,684 ,

Depreciation Expense

Amortization Expense

Taxes Other Than Income

Total Op. Exp.

Interest On Debt E-- Net income

$107,033 I 12 months = $8,919.42 I265 customers = $33.658 justified monthly rate

$15,000 ($15,000) L $960

0 $972 M $972

$1,360 ($1,360) PI $894

$89,717 $4,472 $94,189

($23,835) ($2,366) ($26,201)

$1,952 ($1,952) 0 0

($25,787) ($414) ($26,201)

$960

$894

Reference Notes:

A. Revenues were adjusted to reflect 265 customers at the end of 2007 XI 2 months x $21.38.

B. OwnerlManager Fees of $6,000 have been requested. Longview's owner has owned and
operated this plant dating back to the 1970s, except for a period when it was purchased by a

different entity and then resold back to the owner after experiencing financial difficulties. The
owner has ensured that the plant has been maintained in excellent working order and in
compliance with all environmental standards, and has in fact subsidized the plant's operation
throughout his tenure. Therefore, given the owner's substantial experience and history of